Page 1/3
LCR • Rev. 18/6/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
LCR
LED COMMERCIAL RETROFIT DOWNLIGHT
6", 8" & 10" commercial LED downlight
The commercial LCR downlight series is the best solution for an easy conversion of existing

Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Power
factor
THD
(%)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
CFL HIP
6"
64972 LCR/DL6/18W/35K/2/DD1/STD 18 120-277 3 500 1 611 90 80 54 000 9 000 52 Silver >0.9 >20 36 - 1
64973 LCR/DL6/18W/40K/2/DD1/STD 18 120-277 4 000 1 624 90 80 54 000 9 000 52 Silver >0.9 >20 36 - 1
64974 LCR/DL6/27W/35K/2/DD1/STD 27 120-277 3 500 2 348 87 80 54 000 9 000 52 Silver >0.9 >20 57 - 1
64975 LCR/DL6/27W/40K/2/DD1/STD 27 120-277 4 000 2 366 88 80 54 000 9 000 52 Silver >0.9 >20 57 - 1
8"
64976 LCR/DL8/18W/35K/2/DD1/STD 18 120-277 3 500 1 653 92 80 54 000 9 000 52 Silver >0.9 >20 36 - 1
64977 LCR/DL8/18W/40K/2/DD1/STD 18 120-277 4 000 1 678 93 80 54 000 9 000 52 Silver >0.9 >20 36 - 1
64978 LCR/DL8/27W/35K/2/DD1/STD 27 120-277 3 500 2 433 89 80 54 000 9 000 52 Silver >0.9 >20 57 - 1
64979 LCR/DL8/27W/40K/2/DD1/STD 27 120-277 4 000 2 471 92 80 54 000 9 000 52 Silver >0.9 >20 57 - 1
64980 LCR/DL8/40W/40K/2/DD1/STD 40 120-277 4 000 3 587 90 80 54 000 9 000 52 Silver >0.9 >20 - 100 1
10"
64981 LCR/DL10/54W/40K/2/DD1/STD 54 120-277 4 000 4 884 87 80 54 000 9 000 52 Silver >0.9 >20 - 150 1
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.